MAR 02, 2017 08:06 AM
TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS

CABARRUS
2017CPT.10.13.20132.1

2:00 PM 1/ 2 001
MAR 01 2017 DJ00226
16.210 MI

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

RICHMOND, VA

ASPHALT MAINTENANCE
SOLUTIONS LLC

CENTER VALLEY, PA

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHARLOTTE, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0000100000-N
1803500000-E
1838000000-E
2143000000-E
4413000000-E
4457000000-N

800
SP
SP
818
SP
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

AST, DOUBLE SEAL

EMULSION FOR AST

BLOTTING SAND

WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum
186,361 SY
102,498 GAL

20 TON
1,078 SF
Lump Sum

13000.00

0.73 136043.53

1.70 174246.60

1.00 20.00

6.00 6468.00
8500.00

TOTAL 338278.13
SUB-TOTAL 338278.13

7500.00

0.79 147225.19

1.70 174246.60

1.00 20.00

6.75 7276.50
10000.00

TOTAL 346268.29
SUB-TOTAL 346268.29

15000.00

1.02 190088.22

1.25 128122.50

60.00 1200.00

7.25 7815.50
15500.00

TOTAL 357726.22
SUB-TOTAL 357726.22



MAR 02, 2017 08:06 AM CABARRUS

TIP NO 2017CPT.10.13.20132.1 200PM 2/ 2 001
MAR 01 2017 DJ00226
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED 16.210 MI

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS

PROPST CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY

CONCORD, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION

0002 1803500000-E SP AST, DOUBLE SEAL

0003 1838000000-E SP EMULSION FOR AST

0004 2143000000-E 818 BLOTTING SAND

0005 4413000000-E SP  WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0006 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS LLC
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PROPST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Lump Sum
186,361 SY 0.96
102,498 GAL 1.75
20 TON 40.00
1,078 SF 6.85
Lump Sum

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

AW NP

15000.00
178906.56
179371.50

800.00
7384.30
11000.00

392462.36

392462.36
CONTRACT TOTAL

338278.13
346268.29
357726.22
392462.36



